Pre-K/EC Calendar 2017-2018
*Thursday August 31 – Open House
Tuesday September 5 – First Day
Friday September 15 – No Pre-K/EC due to K-12 early dismissal
Monday October 9 – No School – Columbus Day
*Thursday October 26 – No regular Pre-K/EC classes. Fall Festival from 11:30 – 1:00 p.m. in little gym. 
Friday October 27 – No School – Teacher’s Institute
Thursday November 9 –Veterans Day Program @ 1:00 p.m.
Friday November 10 - No Pre-K/EC due to K-12 early dismissal
*Monday November 13 – Parent Night- Thanksgiving Feast @ 5:30 p.m. in cafeteria.
*November 14-16 – Parent/Teacher Conferences – to be scheduled
Friday November 17 – No Pre-K/EC
November 22-24 – Thanksgiving Break- No School
*December 7-15 – Christmas Program to be announced
Wednesday December 20 – 2:00 dismissal for PM Class
December 21 – January 2 – No School – Christmas Break
Wednesday January 3 – First Day back from Break
Monday January 15 – No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Friday January 26 - No Pre-K/EC due to K-12 early dismissal
*Monday February 12 – Valentine’s Parent Night @ 6 p.m. in cafeteria
Friday February 16- No School – Teacher’s Institute
Monday February 19 – No School- Presidents Day
*Monday March 12 – Parent Night – To Be Announced
Thursday March 29 – PM Class 2:00 p.m. dismissal
March 30 – April 8 – Spring Break – No School
*Friday May 18- Pre-K Last Day!								*Parent Events
